Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Jan
Feb
Feb
March
March
April
May
June
June

June

1st
8th
5th
26th
14th
4th
25th
4th
13th
15th
20th
8th
10th

17th

First Holy Communion 2018

Opening session
The Sign of the Cross
Names and Saints
Following Jesus
Teach us to pray
Loving service — Mary’s meals
Signs of peace
Preparing for First Reconciliation
First Reconciliation
Jesus feeds us
Body of Christ
Rehearsal
First Communion Mass

Celebration Mass

14.30
09.45
09.45
09.45
09.45
09.45
09.45
09.45
18.00
09.45
09.45
17.00
11:00

11.00

16.30
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
10.45
19.15
10.45
10.45
18.00
12.00

12.00



