First Holy Communion 2018



DATE		LESSON TITLE	TIME	
Month	Date		Start	Finish
Oct	1st	Opening session	14.30	16.30
Oct	8th	The Sign of the Cross	09.45	10.45
Nov	5th	Names and Saints	09.45	10.45
Nov	26th	Following Jesus	09.45	10.45
Jan	14th	Teach us to pray	09.45	10.45
Feb	4th	Loving service – Mary's meals	09.45	10.45
Feb	25th	Signs of peace	09.45	10.45
March	4th	Preparing for First Reconciliation	09.45	10.45
March	13th	First Reconciliation	18.00	19.15
April	15th	Jesus feeds us	09.45	10.45
May	20th	Body of Christ	09.45	10.45
June	8th	Rehearsal	17.00	18.00
June	10th	First Communion Mass	11:00	12.00
June	17th	Celebration Mass	11.00	12.00